
BLOCK 4 LOT 13
IN OR 2536/931
2005 SKYO DW/MH

MORAN ZACHARY THOMAS/MORAN MATTHEW BRIAN
85490 ALENE RD
YULEE, FL 32097

42-2N-27-4612-0004-0130

0200 MOBILE HOME
04
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12/06/2022 NWA 0.00 80,000 0 0 80,000
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4

69,111
216

80,000
149,327
33,007

116,320
HX HB 50,000

66,320
149,327

0

147,050

2536/0931 2/02/2022 QC U I 11 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

MORAN ZACHARY THOMAS

MORAN MATTHEW BRIAN

2053/0812 6/17/2016 QC U I 11 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

EISS VICKIE SCOTT

EISS VICKIE SCOTT L
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E0414086 ELEC OTHER 0 12/01/2004

P0408809 OTHER 0 12/01/2004

M0409075 H/AC 0 12/01/2004

B0414189 FOUNDATION 1,900 12/01/2004

MH992675 MH MOVE-ON 0 05/01/1999

971714 MH MOVE-ON 0 04/01/1997

2022HX Base Yr

85490 ALENE RD, YULEE

Exterior Wall 05 AVERAGE 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 80
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 20
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100

Stories 0 0 100
Units 0 100

Quality 03 Quality Level 03

0800 02 1,404 117.2000 87.90 123,412 2005 2005 0 0 0 44.00 56.00

1 M/H 94+ – 100% - 2022 Heated Area: 1404

BAS 1,404 100 1,404 69,111

1,404 1,404 69,111

BAS=[YR=2012]  W52 S27 E52 N27$.

BAS
2012

52

27

52

27

1 1242 WD DECK A 0 100 9 10 90.00 SF 10.00 10.00 100 2005 2005 3 24 216

216

1 000102 C SFR/MH 100 0006 OR 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 80,000.00 80,000.00 80,000


